$579,500 - 17607 110th Street Ct E, Bonney Lake

MLS® #2351728

$579,500

4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,915 sqft
Residential on 0.11 Acres

Bonney Lake, Bonney Lake, WA

Pride of ownership shines in this ideally
located, one-owner home packed with
upgrades. Beautiful new hardwood floors flow
throughout. Enjoy stunning sunsets from your
front yard and peaceful sunrises with Mt.
Rainier views from your composite deck.
Kitchen with island, Corian counters and new
stove, new dishwasher and eating space. The
primary suite offers a walk in closet and full
bath. A spacious bonus room with a closet and
Mt. Rainier views easily doubles as a 4th
bedroom. Upstairs, a versatile loft/office
awaits. The 2 car garage features built-in
cabinets and a work bench. Enjoy air
conditioning, easy care landscaping and a
neighborhood park right out back!

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2351728
$579,500
$600,000
$313

4

2.5

2

1

1,915
0.11
2003




Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 17607 110th Street Ct E

Area 109 - Lake Tapps/Bonney Lake
Subdivision Bonney Lake

City Bonney Lake

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98391

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage, Off Street
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
French Doors, Skylight(s), Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl, Wood
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sumner-Bonney Lake
Elementary Bonney Lake Elem
Middle Lakeridge Middle
High Bonney Lake High

Additional Information

Days on Market 127
Cumulative Days on Market 127



Days on Website 121
HOA Fees $340
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



